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
FR 9.5401

y ‘Iwoppmq (enfer)

E, TORRANCE

5 years old.
living room, dining room
220, Owner has applied
000. Full price, $15.950.
da, 3 blocks west of Haw-

3 Bedrooms

3 Baths

Lovely rustic heme. 41/,%,
loan to vet or non-vet. Has
hardweod floors, rear liv-
ing room motif, knotty pine
cabinets & wardrobe clos-
ets. Large detached double
garage. Fenced and land-
scaped yard. Near schools
and shopping. Just two
years new. Can't last long,
50 hurry.

ooms
ice swimming pool.

::'Pryl!']r/s.

e, Realtor
0S 5-7183 |

Walteria
Cabana, B-B-Q
and Patio

Here's & spotless 3-bedrm.
home with fireplace that
has” had real attention.
Outdoor living improve
ments and large double ga-
rage, Lovely area. $16,995
full price. Submit en dn,

'Large
Family Style

Three-badroom and fam ’/
room. 13/ baths Deluse |
h’r(ﬂ". In rop 1o« [4?\’,
fireplace, for heat, |
built-in range and oven,
natural cabinets. Bleck
fenced and landscaped
yard, double garage. Nr.
all schools. Hurry for this.
Try $3000 down.

)“‘;»I,

ed air

Conley Realty
450! Redondo Beach Blvd.
FR 9.-8493

(Across from So0. Bay Shop Center)

2 Bedrooms
Two to
Choose From

How about an immaculate
home for $11,500 full
price? 1t has hardwood
floors, extra large kitchen
and bedroom. Fenced and
landscaped yard and at-
tached garage. A real
beauty for the price. $995
down will handle.

Full Price $11,950
14316 Denver
Gardena

Vacant. Ready for ocecu
pancy. 2-bedroom stucco.
Will trade for "what have
you!" First come, first
sorved!

PL 3-2588

$995 Down
3 Bdrms., 2 Baths

Vacant

This lovely G| Resale Is located
south of the new May Co,  Shopping
Center It features double detached
garage, hardwood floors, bulltin
bar, bath off master bedroom, nice. |
ly landscaped, completely fenced,
and many other modern features

See this home today, for temorrow |
may be too late For appointment |
call |

l)/‘ 44/'}‘ FR 6047/ ‘

22601
Hawthorne
Blvd.

16910 Wilton Placel FR 5-9552

Try $3000 down. Large 3 bdrm Owner SQ'e

G.l. Resale. Only 2 yrs, old, Bath |
and Y. Vs loaded. Large lof. |

PL 8.3954 GP 4.7857 |

Lower Riviera, madern, large reoms,
carpats, drapes, block wall, cement
drive, sewer In, 1% baths, sprink
ers, frult trees, easy maintenance.

" FR 5.8527

Lots for Sale (Business
And Residential)

- —

lC-Z LOT

$2000 down, by owner. Newly pajpt-
od, Inside & out, 2 bedrooms, dis |
posal, well 1o wall carpeting, stove, |
rafrigarator, fenced yard, 3220 New
ton, Walteris,

DA 5-0614

92

[ OS 5-6661

2 Pieces

INCOME
PROPERTY

Each:
has 3 separate, medern, 2 bdrm , |
stucco houses on It, measures 63%x
305', Is priced extremely low,
(Less than $8,000 a house)
So,  plece—-$22,500
No. plece—$24,500.

Easy terms can be arranged.

21431 S. Moneta

or ull FA 1.4568

6 large modern sunny 2 bdrm apfts,
Exceptionally well built on large
corner lot downtown Torrance. Not
one day’'s vacancy since It was
bullt five years ago. Minimum of
upkeep. Income $530 per month.
Price $53,000. Owner 609 Amapola.
FA 00619,

W!LL BLT. c|u|n dnlx 2 bdrm_  ea.
Ex. dbl gar, Fenced Near sch,
bus_ $14,500/ 1554 W. 305th,

; FA 80039

e

114

—— -

Real !sfan Wan?cd

-

CASH FOR YOUR
HOME
No Fuss No Muss
NO RED TAPE
CA

OS 5.4880

AsK FOR BOB OR BlLl

MARVIN DONSKER

GIVES

CASH

RIGHT NOW!
For Yeur Eaquity As Agreed
Edward Gnrry.s,o Assoclates

Do You Wcmt to Sell
Your Home Quick?

All cash to seller. Wanted, 2 or 3
bedroom home In Gardena, Alondra
Park, Torrance or Lawndale area.

DA9 1109. Eve. DA 4. l4‘%6

LISTINGS
WANTED

FOR FAST, EFFICIENT
PERSONAL SERVICE CALL

CONLEY

Realty Prcgaerhes
REALT
4501 Redondo Beach Bivd.

FR 9-8493

Stores and Offices for
Rent or Lease 115

Wl A A A~
STORE or office bullding for lease
800 sa. ft. at very busy Intersection
on Carson st. FA 8.7297

Houses for Rent
(Unfurnished)

$70.-.3 ROOM HOUSE,
E| Dorado, Torrance,
FA 81092

116

2325
only

oparage,
Adults

NEW 2-betiroom housés, near school
and General Hospital. Ideal for
children, $87.50 per month includ.
ing water. 948 to 950% W. 223rd
8., Terrance. Call PL 67073 or
FR 68583,

SMALL 2-bdrm. house,
nice yard

Fruit trees In

FA 86794
THIS DARLING 2 bdrm. In Lemita
was |ust finished and it lcnlly
sparkles, $85 mo. FR 57842
UNFURNISHED J bdrm & den. Wall
to wall carpet In liv. rm. & hall
Dishwasher, Garbage disposal. Dbl
garage, PFenced yard. Avall. Mar
23. 410 W, 172nd SL. 5120 mo
DA 4139 OR 03279
2 BEDROOM DUPLEX. GARAGE.
25620 OAK STREET
DA 4-4888

Houses for Rent
(Furnished)

117

- -

$70 MO. Furn.
deposit. Will show Thursday.
Eshelman, Lomita,

$110~ NICE two-bedroom
house, f'lm;‘v!o'ely furnish
ed. New carpeting, fenced
vard, Near schools.

Take less on lease.
FA 8-5854

2 BORM., very nicely furnished. Aute
washer, efc
2205 Maricopa, Torrance

e

Apartments for Rent
(Un!urnllhod) 119

P A

Now Renting

the new modern, all electric

Casa

Manana
All elpctric built-in kitchens
Carpeted throughowt
Huge storage space
Close to everything
Full housepower. for luxur-
ious livingr

25214

Bedreom Just

$82.50

24663 Pennsylvania Ave.
Lomita

Inquire at Apt, 8
Call DA 6.9435

$49. 1 bedroom, newly decorated.
Children welcoms, 20613 §. Ver
mont. DA 42583

$59.50 Month
1 Bedroom Apt.

1 year new, bull-in range & oven
254th & Frampton, MHarber Chty,

Apt. 3
DA 6-8404

BEDROOM, mlv
child OK,

decorated,
165 W,

3401
enclosed yard,
203rd, Terrance.

DELUXE—$74.50—LUXURY
1.2 BEDROOM

% New Apts, %

College, church, park, shopping

16816 Yuken 16820 Yuken

Betwesn Crenshaw and Prairle

DA 3-3411 - DA 9-8115
UNFURN. carpeted 2.bedrm. ant, 875,
1344 W 253rd $1.,
Harbor Chy

——
1BORM APY,, 885, Water pald, Gar-

| 239’ frontage on Arlington by 12§’
open for bids te close estete, Core
ner 238th & Arlington, Torranes.

OR 44154 shier b pm

5§ yrs. old. W. fo

W. carpel., Disposal. $15,950, FHA |

applied for. Ladesns just off Se-

puiveda, 32 biks, W. Hawtherne BJ,
PL 3008

BDRM. modern,

l

bage dl»ou'l. garage. 1507 Madrid.
A

PRDRM. unfurnished  apart. Newly
Ancarared . 1400 Gete

Ave

1 bdrm. 815 eleaning |

Apartments for Rent
(Furnished)

-

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE
Single & |-Bdrm. Apt.

Elegant Inside hallways, beaut.
landscaped surroundings, ideally lo-
cated with shop. cenfer across st.,
separate kit,, dinette, dressing rm.,
_| ls. closets, w.w. carpeting, free |
Ww.| use of vacuum el, TV antenna, |
| free 1959 mod. auto washers and |
|

|

Apartments for Rent l
(Unfurnished) 119

ettt el el Al et
LARGE 1 bdrm apts. Garage, Priv.
patio. Garb. disposal. Child wel
come, $70. 16805 Crenshaw.
FA 1-4328 |

2 BDRM DUPLEX, . Children O K|
$67.50, 20519 New Hampshire,  key |
at 20525, DA 3-7507,

2 BDRM. unfurn. apt., $95.
253rd St., Marboer City.

120

o

1344
dryers In Indry rm,, all vtil pald
no cleaning chea. or dep. $75 to
$100. Mid. pool, rec. room with
color TV, BBQ area under const, |
LLas Palmas Apts., 1533 W. Carson,
Torrance. DAvenport 4-8880. Ewvn. |
& wkends, FRontier 59403 and |
FR 5-4734,

Apartments for Rent [
(Furnished) 120 |

MODERN EXTRA LARGE
SINGLE & | BEDRM, APT.

Furnished or unfurn. Elegant in-
side hallways, beautiful landscaped
surroundings, Ideally located with
shopping center across the street,
separate kitchen, dinette, dressing
room, large closets, w.w, carpeting,
free use of vacuum cl., TV an
tenna, free 1959 mod. auto. wash
ers & dryers In laundry rm., all
utllities pald, no cleaning charge
or deposit. $72 to $100. Las Paimas
Apts., 1533 W. Carsen, Torrance,
Davenport 6-8880+ Evn, & wkends
FRontler 59403 & FR, 5-4734.

|
$10 ov:d I

DA 69759
123 |

kitchen and phone |
service Gent
DA 3.7296 or

APARTMENTS and rooms,
up. Children OK. 33 W
Harbor Clty

Rooms for Rent
AR
ROOM for rent,
privileges Maid
preferred. $12 wk.

DA 49846

———— el el el

Room and Boa.d

ROOM & BOARD for gentlemen,
lunches packed, family style meals.
FA 8-8531

Al Al

Wanted to Rent 133

CENTURY RENTALS, OR 4.2083
Free service to landlords, tenants
walting. NE 91414, PL 69191

- -

Furniture 136
el el
FURNITURE UNCLAIMED, deposit
lost.: Brand new 4 room outfit,
Deluxe refrigerator, full size mod:
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